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Arlun

Jason Drew 
Rod Vaughan 
Gabe Costa 
James Currier 
Mike Maginity 
Ginger Kurtz

jason.drew@adgus.net 
rod.vaughan@arlun.com 
gabe.costa@arlun.com 
james.currier@arlun.com 
mike.maginity@arlun.com 
ginger.kurtz@arlun.com

720-262-4514

303-319-9580 
303-356-0874 
720-425-4400  
720-556-0533 
303-957-6826 
303-601-5724

arlun.com

Builders Chad Andersen 
Joe Stein

chad.andersen@buildersne.com 
jstein@buildersne.com 720-420-3640 720-878-5270 builderscorp.com/colorado

FloR Systems, LLC 
Structural Floor Supply Jon Williams florsystems@outlook.com 303-684-8844 303-684-8844 florsystems.com

Hi Power Electric Sherry Davidson 
Ryan McHugh

sdavidson@hipowerelectric.us 
rmchugh@hipowerelectric.us

303-882-2107 hipowerelectric.us

McClure Concrete
Devin Bundy 
Tyler Wood 
Stephen Berardi

devin@mcclure-concrete.com 
tyler@mcclure-concrete.com 
stephen@mcclure-concrete.com

303-364-7399
303-419-0726 
303-710-2221 
303-435-4428

mcclure-concrete.com

Lifescape Colorado
Michael Hupf 
Troy Shimp 
Rachelle Folsom

michaelh@lifescapecolorado.com 
troys@lifescapecolorado.com 
rachelle.folsom@lifescapecolorado.com

303-831-8310
303-990-1310 
303-961-3023 lifescapecolorado.com
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Anchor Engineering

Eric Hanson 
Jenni Kelly 
Richard Schauppner 
Chris Shurtliff 
Ana Vitro

eric@anchoreng.com 
jenni.kelly@anchoreng.com 
richard.schauppner@anchoreng.com 
chris.shurtliff@anchoreng.com 
ana.vitro@anchoreng.com

303-783-4797

303-423-2362 
303-972-7127 
 
 

anchoreng.com

Moen
Lisa Munson-Cosyleon 
Ileana Ferguson 
Justin Large 
Lisa Naccarato

lisa.munson@moen.com 
Ileana.Ferguson@moen.com 
justin.large@moen.com 
lisa.naccarato@moen.com

720-289-2784 
303-870-3537 
970-413-4276 
 moen.com

New American Funding Renee Boulet renee.boulet@nafinc.com 720-644-7094 720-644-7094 MyLenderRenee.com

StrucSure Home Warranty 
and SHW Insurance Stacie Locke slocke@strucsure.com 303-806-8688 303-720-8243 strucsure.com

Simpson Strong-Tie Jack Strong JStrong@strongtie.com 303-877-7327 303-877-7327 strongtie.com

TREX

Keith Schroeder 
Bryan Hess 
Andy Draper 
Jon Nichols 
Kolton Kreymborg

kschroeder@trex.com 
bhess@trex.com 
adraper@trex.com 
jnichols@trex.com 
kkreymborg@trex.com

720-666-2309

720-666-2309 
 
 
 

Trex.com
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BAC/Ferguson
Sarah McDaniel 
Alexa Bethea 
Brandon Dartt 
Zac Frank

sarah.mcdaniel@ferguson.com 
alexa.bethea@ferguson.com 
brandon.dartt@ferguson.com 
zac.frank@ferguson.com

303-789-9945
720-708-9258 
 
 fergusonshowrooms.com

Burnco Dana Rotkovich  
Ken Hall

dana.rotkovich@burnco.com 
ken.hall@burnco.com 720-785-0600 720-785-0600 

720-215-7654 burnco.com

D7 Roofing
Evan Burgett 
Amber Young 
Aubyn Roemer

evan@d-7roofing.com 
amber@d-7roofing.com 
aubyn@d-7roofing.com

303-758-7663 x128 
719-445-2945 

303-990-1976  
719-464-4127 d-7roofing.com

Olson & Olson Insurance Lance Olson lance.olson@olsonandolson.com 303-867-2058 303-803-7380 olsonandolson.com
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Platinum, Gold and Silver Sponsors and Members 
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Owens Corning
Geoff Bloom 
Aaron Way 
Dan Mills 
Avonna Boysel

geoff.bloom@owenscorning.com 
aaron.way@owenscorning.com 
dan.mills@owenscorning.com 
vonna.boysel@owenscorning.com

419-309-6385
419-309-6385 
 
 owenscorning.com

Phoenix Drywall Keith Callender 
Michelle ‘Meesh’ Callender

keith@phxdrywallco.com 303-210-8536 303-210-8536 phxdrywallco.com

ProHome Bill Armstrong barmstrong@prohomeco.com 303-679-9090 720-232-7189 prohomeco.com

Venture Painting
Brooke Clanton 
Jerry Sanger 
Kim McCarthy

brooke@venturepaintinginc.com 
jerry@venturepaintinginc.com 
kim@venturepaintinginc.com

303-690-1538
303-419-9436 
 venturepaintinginc.com

Weyerhaeuser
Chris Deeds 
Benjamin Gremel 
Bill Jacobs 
Barry Viviano

chris.deeds@weyerhaeuser.com 
benjamin.gremel@weyerhaeuser.com 
bill.jacobs@weyerhaeuser.com 
barry.viviano@weyerhaeuser.com

720-855-4050
720-855-4456 
402-641-8970 
 weyerhaeuser.com/woodproducts
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ACS, LLC Shane Vigil 
Cheryl Vigil

shanevigil.acs@gmail.com 
cherylvigil.acs@gmail.com 720-380-3408 720-380-3408 

Anderson Marketing Solutions Barb Anderson Barb@amsdenver.com 303-437-4627 970-331-9505 amsdenver.com

Central Bank Steve Harlan  
Charlie Cartwright

steve.harlan@centraltrust.net 
charlie.cartwright@centralbank.net 720.643.1777 303.815.2265 

303-625-3640 centralbank.net

Cole Garner Geotechnical Andy Garner 
Tom Cole

agarner@colegarner.com 
tcole@colegarner.com 303-996-2999 303-834-5111 

303-883-0106 colegarner.com

Closet Factory
Polly Lestikow 
Doug Lestikow 
Priscilla Negreanu

PollyB.Lestikow@closetfactory-colorado.com 
doug.lestikow@closetfactory-colorado.com 
priscilla.negreanu@closetfactory.com

303-690-6901
303-919-0426 
303-919-5457 
720-298-4932

closetfactory.com

Daltile
Kevin Keefe 
Ann Guy 
Chuck Selz

kevin.keefe@daltile.com 
ann.guy@daltile.com 
chuck.selz@daltile.com

702-338-4130 
702-338-4130 
 daltile.com

Easy Trim Reveals
Emily Rich 
Ella Kozlowski 
Michael DeViney

emily.rich@engagebp.com 
ella.kozlowski@engagebp.com 
michael.deviney@engagebp.com

877-973-8746
720-289-6670 
 engagebp.com

First Integrity Title Shari Canon scanon@firstintegritytitle.com 303-521-4245 303-521-4245 firstintegritytitle.com

Front Range Window and Door
Kurt Winfield 
Shane Roth 
Tara Perry

kurtwinfield@frontrangewindow.com 
shaneroth@frontrangewindow.com 
taraperry@frontrangewindow.com

303-471-5788
303-961-5270 
 frontrangewindow.com

Harrison Home Systems George Harrison 
Ben Gillan

george@harrisonhomesystems.com 
ben@harrisonhomesystems.com 303-526-0403 720-298-7614 

720-415-2532 HHSUSA.com

James Hardie
Matt Spillan 
Chris Coghill 
Seth Kuttenkuler

matt.spillan@jameshardie.com 
chris.coghill@jameshardie.com 
seth.kuttenkuler@jameshardie.com

303-681-7214 
 
303-513-3930

jameshardie.com

MDP Engineering Group Kevin Brown nmohdreza@mdpeg.com 303-389-0095 720-531-6258 mdpeg.com

Milgard Windows Shannon Jilot shannonjilot@milgard.com milgard.com

Premier SIPS Loren Groeschl lgroeschl@premiersips.com 406-388-4146 720-668-4383 premierbuildingsystems.com

PSG Colorado Philip Eidenschink philip@psgcolorado.com 303-675-8755 720-318-3997 psgcolorado.com

RW Supply & Design
Ewan McFadden 
Mark Fay 
Hailey Lorino

pem@rwbrands.com 720-450-9663
720-305-6079 
 realwoodfloors.com

Summit Financial Solutions
Aaron Rask 
Rick Myatt 
Lisa Ourada

aaron@summitfinancialsolutions.net 
rick@summitfinancialsolutions.net 
lisa@summitfinancialsolutions.net

303-403-5623
720-628-2835 
 summitfinancialsolutions.net

Sunnova Energy Corp Todd Shields 
Jesse Snow

todd.shields@sunnova.com 
jesse.snow@sunnova.com

602-743-3356 sunnova.com/homebuilders

WesCo Heating and Plumbing Wesley Fuller 
Rebecca Fuller hotwaterheating@gmail.com 303-895-1606 303-895-1606 
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